
XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KAISER Sebastian AUT 99999 1995-02-05
2 BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF DEN 99999 2007-09-14
3 BROWN Casper Holse ALBEF DEN 99999 2007-11-30
4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 99999 2007-09-04
5 SAMSIG Theis Andersen TREKK DEN 99999 1979-06-29
6 SØRENSEN Daniel ROSKF DEN 99999 2004-05-16
7 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 99999 2007-06-22
8 BLANCO Ignacio ESP 99999 1990-02-17
9 PACHERIE-BASSEUX Perrine FRA 99999 1992-10-06
10 UNAL Adnan SVK 99999 1996-01-06
11 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 99999 2004-08-25
12 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 99999 2005-12-25
13 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 99999 2007-06-09
14 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 99999 2007-05-06
15 REMELIN Akilles LUGIL SWE 99999 2006-09-28
16 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 99999 2006-03-08
17 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 99999 1969-12-29



3 pools
1 pool of 5 and 2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Pools of 5 and 6
16 (94,12% of 17) competitors promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 99999
2 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 99999
3 SAMSIG Theis Andersen TREKK DEN 99999
4 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 99999
5 REMELIN Akilles LUGIL SWE 99999
6 KAISER Sebastian AUT 99999
7 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 99999
8 BROWN Casper Holse ALBEF DEN 99999
9 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 99999
10 SØRENSEN Daniel ROSKF DEN 99999
11 BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF DEN 99999
12 BLANCO Ignacio ESP 99999
13 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 99999
14 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 99999
15 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 99999
16 PACHERIE-BASSEUX Perrine FRA 99999
17 UNAL Adnan SVK 99999



XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 8

10:00

Referee(s):

ABEDINI Mojtaba (LUGIL / SWE)

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL / SWE

PERSSON Malte LUGIL / SWE

WULFF Oliver TAASF / DEN

BLANCO Ignacio ESP

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF / DEN

KAISER Sebastian AUT

Strip 9

10:00

Referee(s):

FISKER Andreas (ROSKF / DEN)

REMELIN Akilles LUGIL / SWE

PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL / SWE

PACHERIE-BASSEUX Perrine FRA

BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF / DEN

UNAL Adnan SVK

Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

SHAHRESTANI Laith (ROSKF / DEN)

RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL / USA

ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL / SWE

SØRENSEN Daniel ROSKF / DEN

FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL / SWE

SAMSIG Theis Andersen TREKK / DEN



XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SAMSIG Theis Andersen TREKK DEN 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
2 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
3 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
4 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 3 0,75 18 11 +7 Advanced
5 PACHERIE-BASSEUX Perrine FRA 3 0,75 19 14 +5 Advanced
6 UNAL Adnan SVK 3 0,75 17 15 +2 Advanced
7 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
8 BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF DEN 2 0,50 17 12 +5 Advanced
9 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 2 0,50 17 16 +1 Advanced
10 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 2 0,50 15 14 +1 Advanced
11 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
12 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 1 0,25 12 16 -4 Advanced
13 KAISER Sebastian AUT 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
14 REMELIN Akilles LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 7 20 -13 Advanced
15 BLANCO Ignacio ESP 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
16 SØRENSEN Daniel ROSKF DEN 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Advanced
DNF BROWN Casper Holse ALBEF DEN Withdrew



XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 8

11:00

Referee(s):

ABEDINI Mojtaba (LUGIL / SWE)

ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL / SWE

PERSSON Malte LUGIL / SWE

SAMSIG Theis Andersen TREKK / DEN

KAISER Sebastian AUT

SØRENSEN Daniel ROSKF / DEN

UNAL Adnan SVK

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

FISKER Andreas (ROSKF / DEN)

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL / SWE

REMELIN Akilles LUGIL / SWE

WULFF Oliver TAASF / DEN

BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF / DEN

PACHERIE-BASSEUX Perrine FRA

Strip 10

01:00

Referee(s):

SHAHRESTANI Laith (ROSKF / DEN)

LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF / DEN

BLANCO Ignacio ESP

PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL / SWE

FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL / SWE

RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL / USA



XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SAMSIG Theis Andersen TREKK DEN 8 0,89 42 20 +22 Advanced
2 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 8 0,89 44 26 +18 Advanced
3 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 7 0,88 38 12 +26 Advanced
4 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 7 0,78 40 23 +17 Advanced
5 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 7 0,70 45 32 +13 Advanced
6 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 6 0,67 37 28 +9 Advanced
7 PACHERIE-BASSEUX Perrine FRA 5 0,63 31 28 +3 Advanced
8 UNAL Adnan SVK 5 0,56 35 34 +1 Advanced
9 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 4 0,50 30 34 -4 Advanced
10 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 4 0,44 35 32 +3 Advanced
11 BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF DEN 3 0,38 31 31 0 Advanced
12 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 3 0,38 26 31 -5 Advanced
13 KAISER Sebastian AUT 3 0,30 31 44 -13 Advanced
14 REMELIN Akilles LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 16 40 -24 Advanced
15 BLANCO Ignacio ESP 0 0,00 17 45 -28 Advanced
16 SØRENSEN Daniel ROSKF DEN 0 0,00 7 45 -38 Advanced
DNF BROWN Casper Holse ALBEF DEN Withdrew
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XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
2 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 2007-06-09
3T SAMSIG Theis Andersen TREKK DEN 1979-06-29
3T CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 2004-08-25
5 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBEF DEN 2007-09-04
6 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 2007-06-22
7 PERSSON VOGES Noah LUGIL SWE 2007-05-06
8 ÖHMAN Emma LUGIL SWE 2006-03-08
9 PACHERIE-BASSEUX Perrine FRA 1992-10-06
10 UNAL Adnan SVK 1996-01-06
11 BERG Bob Mathias Salha SLAGF DEN 2007-09-14
12 RAMSEY Alexander LUGIL USA 1969-12-29
13 KAISER Sebastian AUT 1995-02-05
14 REMELIN Akilles LUGIL SWE 2006-09-28
15 BLANCO Ignacio ESP 1990-02-17
16 SØRENSEN Daniel ROSKF DEN 2004-05-16
DNF BROWN Casper Holse ALBEF DEN 2007-11-30



XS
Edling cup 2022
den 22 oktober 2022 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABEDINI Mojtaba SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FISKER Andreas DEN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHAHRESTANI Laith DEN Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 17
Total participants: 17
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 7

DEN: 6 participants
SWE: 6 participants
ESP: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
FRA: 1 participants
USA: 1 participants
SVK: 1 participants


